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GLOBAL UPDATES (Last 24hr) TOTAL CASES & CASES PER MILLION POP. 

PAKISTAN UPDATES (Last 24hr) 

TESTS PERFORMED VS CASES 

34,965 
Suspected 

1,542 
Recovered 

36,954 
Tests 

1,847 
Critical 

LAB TEST (PCR + RA) CONDUCTED BY DATE 

1,346 
Confirmed 

INCIDENCE & DEATHS BY DATE 

53 
Deaths 

460,906 
Confirmed  

15,407 
Deaths   

-3.21% 
Confirmed  

Daily change  

8.64% 
Deaths  

Daily Change 

Pakistan reported 1,346 new cases of COVID-19 on 6th 

February 2021. The total number of cases notified since the 

beginning of the outbreak is 554,474 with 11,967 deaths 

(CFR: 2.16%). Out of the total 32,265 currently active cases 

2,295 cases are hospitalized. 

Sunday, 7th February 2021  
(Day – 347) 
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24-April 2020 - 06- Feb 2021
Cases Deaths
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Tests Performed Cases



  

Districts 

Hospitalized Home or 
elsewhere 
Isolation 

Stable 
On low 

flow 
oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Faisalabad 06 08 54 04 247 

Gujranwala 00 00 03 00 51 

Lahore 204 56 128 85 2,432 

Multan 07 62 21 21 326 

Rawalpindi 40 61 57 06 273 

Karachi 50 134 322 71 16,901 
Hyderabad 01 26 03 00 1,266 

Abbottabad 00 15 02 00 76 

Peshawar 00 31 209 33 742 

Swat 00 00 17 00 76 

Quetta 00 00 02 00 55 

Islamabad 13 36 59 23 1,165 

Muzaffarabad 00 00 01 00 10 

Gilgit 00 02 02 00 00 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 

H
o

m
e 

Is
o

la
ti
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R
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h
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Tested Positive 
Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 408 111,828 39 9,199 08 02 33 00 373 8,511 272 

Balochistan 541 179,569 10 18,859 00 00 02 00 101 18,560 196 

GB 360 79,778 1 4,916 00 03 02 00 14 4,795 102 

Islamabad  4,922 1,020,353 115 41,934 13 36 59 23 1,165 40,160 478 

KP 5,986 993,485 158 68,338 00 103 280 36 2,014 63,953 1,952 

Punjab 12,167 3,016,363 418 160,580 361 286 288 129 7,521 147,115 4,880 

Sindh  12,570 2,791,344 605 250,648 66 162 332 71 18,782 227,148 4,087 

MEETINGS & COORDINATION 

POSITIVITY RATE BY MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS 

SUMMARY TABLE BY PROVINCE 

407 

213

4,922 

312

333 

412 

36

733 

172

1,410 

832 

5,857 

2,921 

119 

0.0%

1.9%

2.3%

2.6%

2.7%

2.7%

2.8%

2.9%

2.9%

6.0%

6.3%

6.5%

6.7%

11.8%

Swat

Bahawalpur

Islamabad

Quetta

Multan

Abbotabad

Muzaffarabad

Rawalpindi

Gujranwala

Peshawar

Faisalabad

Karachi

Lahore

Mirpur

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs

On 3rd February 2021, WHO Pakistan in collaboration with 

the Provincial health Department Balochistan conducted a 

one-day training on Severe Acute Respiratory Infection 

(SARI) and Influenza Like Illness (ILI) Sentinel surveillance. 

The training was conducted at the District Head Quarter 

Hospital (DHQ) Kalat, Khuzdar Division. A total 20 Sentinel 

site Focal persons attended the training. The objective of 

the training was to train Health Care providers on detecting 

SARI/ILI cases and testing them for COVID-19.  

The Kalat District Health Officer Dr Nasrullah, Medical 

Superintendent DHQ hospital Kalat Dr Ali Akbar and the 

District Support Manager President's Primary Health Care 

Initiative Mr Abdul Qadeer, attended the concluding 

session. During his speech, Dr Nasrullah assured the 

participants of their full support in the implementation of 

SARI/ILI sentinel surveillance. 

 
SUMMARY TABLE (MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS) 

Training of health workers in Kalat district on SARI/ILI surveillance 


